Tulare County Agricultural Commissioner/Sealer

Name of Producer:

Tom Tucker, Agricultural Commissioner
Sealer of Weights and Measures

Christopher Greer, Assistant Agricultural Commissioner

Authorized Representative List

Sealer of Weights and Measures

Cetificate No:

Last Name

First Name

Phone #

10

11

12

13

14

| authorize the Representatives listed above to sell on my behalf. | understand that I am responsible to insure that the all Authorized Representatives
listed above meet the requirements of the Food and Agricultural Code and California Code Regulations.

Cetified Producer's Name

Signature

Page  of

Date
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